
Fees Schedule and  
Business Regulations Notice 

2024

International Students



Year Level Tuition Fees
Annual 

Composite 
Fee

TOTAL Fee
Semester 1 
Instalment

Semester 2 
Instalment

7 $46,102 $2,373 $48,475 $24,237.50 $24,237.50
8 $46,102 $3,020 $49,122 $24,561.00 $24,561.00
9 $46,102 $3,321 $49,423 $24,711.50 $24,711.50
10# $46,102 $2,929 $49,031 $24,515.50 $24,515.50
11 $46,102 $1,591 $47,693 $23,846.50 $23,846.50
12 $46,102 $1,471 $47,573 $23,786.50 $23,786.50
# An additional Outdoor Education Camp Fee may apply

MUSIC FEES ROWING FEES
Lesson Fees Lesson Rower Cox

Pair (30min) $614 Junior Season Cost $1,605 $877
Individual (30min) $835 Rowing Camp $412 $412
Individual (45min) $1,253 Inter Season Cost $1,989 $935
Individual (60min) $1,670 Rowing Camp $550 $550
Instrument Hire $167 Senior Season Cost $2,241 $935

(fees per semester) Rowing Camp $688 $688
(annual fees) (annual fees)

SPEECH & EFFECTIVE 
COMMUNICATIONS FEES RHYTHMIC GYM FEES

Lesson Fees Lesson Annual Fees Fees by term
Group (30min) $614 Beginner 1 class per term $751 $188
Individual (30min) $835 Level 1-3 1 class per term $1,025 $256
Individual (45min) $1,670 Level 1-3 2 classes per term $1,887 $471

(fees per semester) Level 4 2 classes per term $2,138 $535
Level 4 3 classes per term $2,934 $733

Strathcona Family Association (Annual Voluntary Contribution) $75 (per annum)

All international students subject to a CAAW (Confirmation of Appropriate Accommodation and Welfare) will be required to enter an 
agreement to provide homestay and welfare support with the partner organisation nominated by the School. All costs associated with 
this requirement will be borne by the parents / guardians of the student in accordance with the terms and conditions of the School 
and partner organisation at the time of enrolment.
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FEE SCHEDULE

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS
OSA Life Membership Fee (new students only - one off fee) $275
Voluntary Building Fund (Annual Tax Deductible Contribution) $1,000 (per annum)



International Payment Terms and Conditions  

Fees & Levies 

Methods of Payment 

 

 

 

 

 

Annual Voluntary Contributions 

Annual Booklist/Other levies 

Uniform / Second Hand Uniform Shop 

Technology 

Enquiries 

https://sb.strathcona.vic.edu.au/homepage/10116
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